


Patoka Valley Career & Technical Cooperative #47
(District #47 LEA: Greater Jasper Consolidated Schools)
Forest Park, Heritage Hills, Jasper, NE Dubois, Pike Central, Southridge, Wood Memorial

Perry County Vocational Cooperative #48
(District #48 LEA: Tell City-Troy Township School Corporation)
Cannelton, Perry Central, Tell City

2015-2016 Directory

Jarred Howard
Coordinator of Career & Technical Education Services
E-mail: jthoward@gjcs.k12.in.us
Office Telephone: 812-482-7662
Mobile Telephone: 812-489-1161
Office Fax: 812-482-3388

Seth Sickbert
Dubois County Work Based Learning Coordinator
E-mail: ssickbert@gjcs.k12.in.us
 Student E-mail: duboiscountyice@gmail.com
Office Telephone: 812-482-7662
Mobile Telephone: 812-630-6014
Office Fax: 812-482-3388


Web Addresses: www.patokavalleycoop.weebly.com


East Gibson School Corporation (2725)
941 South Franklin Street(2014)
ADM
276

Oakland City, IN 47660U.S. House Rep.
District # 8
Larry Bucshon
U.S. Senators: 
Joe Donnelly 
Dan Coats 

Phone: 812-749-4755
Fax: 812-749-3343
http://www.egcs.k12.in.us
Dr. H.M. Brewster, Superintendent
E-mail: hmbrewster@egsc.k12.in.usIN House District #64 & #75 Thomas Washburne & Ron Bacon
IN Senate District # 48 Mark Messmer

Ginger Schenks, Executive Secretary
E-mail: gschenks@egsc.k12.in.us
Jean Krieg, Treasurer
E-mail:jkrieg@egsc.k12.in.us


Wood Memorial High School (2233)
943 South Franklin Street
Oakland City, IN 47660
Phone: 812-749-4757
Fax: 812-749-3512
Roger Benson, Principal, 749-4758
E-mail: rbenson@egsc.k12.in.us
Toni Pflug, Administrative Assistant & Attendance
E-mail: tpflug@egsc.k12.inus
Gary Horrall, Technology Coordinator
E-mail: ghorrall@egsc.k12.in.us

Counselors
Kelly Hill, Counselor, khill@egsc.k12.in.us, phone, 749-4759


CTE Teachers
Larry Altstadt: Business, laltstadt@egsc.k12.in.us
Sally Morton: Health Careers & School Nurse, smorton@egsc.k12.in.us
Lori Nossett: Information Technology & Business, lnossett@egsc.k12.in.us
Beth Shuler: FACS, bshuler@egsc.k12.in.us
Kevin Blemker: PLTW, kblemker@egsc.k12.in.us













Greater Jasper Consolidated Schools (2120)(2014) ADM
1086

1520 St. Charles StreetU.S. House Rep.
District # 9
Todd Young
U.S. Senators: 
Joe Donnelly 
Dan Coats


Jasper, IN 47546-9798
Phone: 812-482-1801
Fax: 812-482-3388
http://www.gjcs.k12.in.us/
Dr. Tracey Lorey, Superintendent
E-mail: tlorey@gjcs.k12.in.usIN House District #63 Mike Braun
IN Senate District #47 & 48 Erin Houchin & Mark Messmer
[image: ]

Monica Young, Treasurer
E-mail: myoung@gjcs.k12.in.us
April Hopf, Administrative Assistant
E-mail: ahopf@gjcs.k12.in.us
Kristi Vaughn, Technology/Data
E-mail: kvaughn@gjcs.k12.in.us

Jasper High School (1593)
1600 St. Charles Street
Jasper, IN 47546-9210
Phone: 812-482-6050
Fax: 812-634-1301
Brian Wilson, Principal, bwilson@gjcs.k12.in.us
Glenn Buechlein, Assistant Principal, gbuechlein@gjcs.k12.in.us
Debbie Schum, Administrative Assistant, dschum@gjcs.k12.in.us
Hillory Werner, Attendance, hwerner@gjcs.k12.in.us (482-1040)

Counselors
Sean Jochum, Counselor, smjochum@gjcs.k12.in
Brian Uebelhor, Counselor, buebelhor@gjcs.k12.in.us
Tiffany Maxey, M.S. Counselor, tmaxey@gjcs.k12.in.us
Lisa Flamion, Home School Advisor, lflamion@gjcs.k12.in.us

CTE Teachers
Fred Routson, PLTW, frouston@gjcs.k12.in.us
Atalie Schroering, Health Careers, aschroering@gjcs.k12.in.us, phone, 482-9719 
Andy Helming, Agriculture, ahelming@gjcs.k12.in.us
Jessica Mehringer, Business, jmehringer@gjcs.k12.in.us
Evan Elrod, Radio/TV, eelrod@gjcs.k12.in.us
Collin Haunhauer, PLTW, cdaunhauer@gjcs.k12.in.us
Amanda Schipp, Business, aschipp@gjcs.k12.in.us
Kyla Beier, FACS, kbeier@gjcs.k12.in.us
Phil Kendall, PLTW Biomedical, pkendall@gjcs.k12.in.us
Erin Hasenour, PLTW Biomedical, ehasenour@gjcs.k12.in.us
Jamie Lofton, PLTW Biomedical, jlofton@gjcs.k12.in.us
Kyle Jahn, PLTW Gateway, kjahn@gjcs.k12.in.us

Dubois-Spencer-Perry-Pike Exceptional Children’s Coop
1520 St. Charles Street, Suite # 1
Jasper, IN 47546
Telephone: 812-482-6661
Fax: 812-482-9381
Pam Bell, Director, pambell@dspcoop.org Ext. 302
Tammy Hurm, Assistant Director, thurm@dspcoop.org Ext. 301


North Spencer School Corporation (7385)(2014)
ADM
577

P.O. Box 316
Lincoln City, IN 47552U.S. House Rep.
District # 9
Todd Young
U.S. Senators: 
Joe Donnelly 
Dan Coats


Phone: 812-937-2400
Fax: 812-937-7187
http://www.nspencer.k12.in.us/
Dan Scherry, SuperintendentIN House District #74 Lloyd Arnold
IN Senate District #48 Mark Messmer


E-mail: dscherry@nspencer.k12.in.us
Sheryl Pund, Deputy Treasurer
E-mail: spund@nspencer.k12.in.us
Dan Bertke, IT, dbertke@nspencer.k12.in.us, Ext 371
Brian Pund, IT, bpund@nspencer.k12.in.us, Ext 371

Heritage Hills High School (7759)
3644 E. County Road 1600 N.
Lincoln City, IN 47552
Phone: 812-937-4472
Fax: 812-937-4878
Nick Alcorn, Principal Ext. 224
E-mail: nalcorn@nspencer.k12.in.us
Jeff Cochren, Assistant Principal Ext 225
E-mail: jcochren@nspencer.k12.in.us
Jacque Bunner, Attendance Ext. 222
E-mail: jbunner@nspencer.k12.in.us
Romilda Pund, Administrative Assistant Ext. 221

Counselors
Kathy Wilmes, Counselor, kwilmes@nspencer.k12.in.us Ext. 227 
Todd Wilkerson, Counselor, twilkerson@nspencer.k12.in.us Ext. 226
Connie Lynam, Guidance Administrative Assistant, clynam@nspencer.k12.in.us Ext. 233
Julie Becher, Middle School Counselor, jbecher@nspencer.k12.in.us


CTE Teachers
Kyla Richard, Family and Consumer Science, krichard@nspencer.k12.in.us Ext. 259 or 314
Business, ???@nspencer.k12.in.us Ext. 250
Carl Hall, Auto Mechanics, chall@nspencer.k12.in.us, Ext. 287 shop Ext. 282
Angie Hochgesang, ICE Coordinator  & Business, ahochgesang@nspencer.k12.in.us Ext. 251
Jennifer Hohne, Manufacturing, jhohne@nspencer.k12.in.us, Ext. 285 & 289(lab)
Paul Steinmetz, Agriculture, psteinmetz@nspencer.k12.in.us Ext. 278
Alex Isaacs, PLTW Gateway, aisaacs@nspencer.k12.in.us
Brian Pund, Information Technology, bpund@nspencer.k12.in.us Ext. 371
Gary Ayer, PLTW Biomedical, gayer@nspencer.k12.in.us







Northeast Dubois School Corporation (2040)
5379 E. Main Street(2014)
ADM
284
U.S. House Rep.
District # 9
Todd Young
U.S. Senators: 
Joe Donnelly 
Dan Coats


Dubois, IN 47527
Phone: 812-678-2781
Fax: 812-678-4418
http://www.nedubois.k12.in.us
Bill Hochgesang, Superintendent Ext. 408
E-mail: bhochgesang@nedubois.k12.in.usIN House District #63 & 73 Mike Braun & Steven Davisson
IN Senate District #47 Erin Houchin


Ruth Leistner, Treasurer, Ext. 410
DeAnn Meyer, Deputy Treasurer, Ext. 415
 E-mail: dmeyer@nedubois.k12.in.us
Susan Goben, IT, skgoben@nedubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 217 

Northeast Dubois High School (1545)
4711 N. Dubois Rd NE
Dubois, IN 47527-9671
Phone: 812-678-2251
Fax: 812-678-3991
Mr. Tina Fawks, Principal, Ext 208
E-mail: tfawks@nedubois.k12.in.us
Sarah Danhafer, Administrative Assistant, Ext. 212
E-mail: sdanhafer@nedubois.k12.in.us
Terry Friedman, Attendance/Athletic Director, Ext. 222
E-mail: tfriedman@nedubois@k12.in.us

Counselors
Kristi Boeglin, Counselor, kboeglin@nedubois.k12.in.us Ext. 228
Camille Berg, Middle School Counselor, cberg@nedubois.k12.in.us Ext. 126

CTE Teachers
Cristopher Collins, PLTW, ccollins@nedubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 272
Brian Dodd, Business, bdodd@nedubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 218
Buddy Hart, Information Technology, ehart@nedubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 128
Vincennes University Jasper Campus 812 481-5937
Amy Mitchell, FACS, amitchell@nedubois.k12.in.us, Ext.266
Traci Wineinger, Agriculture/ICE, twineinger@nedubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 221
Ben Nowotarski, PLTW Gateway, bnowotarski@nedubois.k12.in.us Ext. 165


Pike County School Corporation (6445)
907 Walnut Street(2014)
ADM
569

Petersburg, IN 47567
Phone: 812-354-8731U.S. House Rep.
District # 8
Larry Bucshon
U.S. Senators: 
Joe Donnelly 
Dan Coats


Fax: 812-354-8733
http://www.pcsc.k12.in.us/
Suzanne Blake, Superintendent, Ext. 707
E-mail: jkeller@pcsc.k12.in.us
Krista Halbrader, Treasurer, Ext. 702
E-mail: khalbrader@pcsc.k12.in.us
Sharon Gladish, Deputy Treasurer, ext. 703
E-mail: sgladish@pcsc.k12.in.usIN House District #63 & #64 Mike Braun &
Thomas Washburne
#75 Ron Bacon
IN Senate District # 48 Mark Messmer

Phil Clauss, Technology Coordinator, 711
E-mail: pclauss@pcsc.k12.in.us
Beth Bohnert, Technology Coordinator, 710
E-mail: bbohert@pcsc.k12.in.us
Mike Hildebrand, Transportation & Grounds, 704
E-mail: mhildebrand@pcsc.k12.in.us

Pike Central High School (6763)
1810 E. State Road 56
Petersburg, IN 47567
Phone: 812-354-8478
Fax: 812-354-7138
Chad Whitehead, Principal, Ext. 303
E-mail: cwhitehead@pcsc.k12.in.us
Alicia Tharp, Assistant to the Principal, Ext.304
E-mail: atharp@pcsc.k12.in.us
Pep Young, Administrative Assistant, Ext. 302
E-mail: pyoung@pcsc.k12.in.us
                  Libby Willis, Attendance, Ext. 309
E-mail: lwillis@pcsc.k12.in.us
Debbie Julian, Treasurer

Counselors - Guidance Fax # 812-354-7138
Amy Ruxer, Director of Guidance, Aruxer@pcsc.k12.in.us ext. 305
Chris Hadley, Counselor, chadley@pcsc.k12.in.us
Cindy Mills, Guidance Assistant, cmills@pcsc.k12,in.us
Arlene Petty, Middle School Counselor, apetty@pcsc.k12.in.us

CTE Teachers - Vocational Building Fax # 812-354-2321
Kevin Carter, Welding, kcarter@pcsc.k12.in.us, Ext. 348
Jodi Elkins, PTLW Biomedical, jelkins@pscs.k12.in.us, Ext. 313 or 337
Daryl Kluemper, Agriculture, dkluemper@pcsc.k12.in.us, Ext. 343
Joe Hineman, Auto Mechanics, jhineman@pcsc.k12.in.us, Ext. 342
Nathan Bradford PLTW,  nbradford@pcsc.k12.in.us@pcsc.k12.in.us, Ext. 330
Lori Richardson, PLTW Biomedical, lrichardson@pscs.k12.in.us, Ext. 313 or 349
Shirley Segert, Early Childhood Education and FACS, ssegert@pcsc.k12.in.us, Ext. 329
Dana Deffendoll, Business, ddeffendoll@pcsc.k12.in.us, Ext. 486 
Mark Scott, Precision Machining, markscott@pscs.k12.in.us, & mscott@vinu.edu, Ext. 494 
Shawn Warner, Business, shawnwarner@pcsc.k12.in.us, Ext. 316
Chad McClennan, Criminal Justice, cmcclennan@pcsc.k12.in.us
Nikki Nalley, PLTW Gateway, nnalley@pcsc.k12.in.us, Ext. 373







Southeast Dubois County School Corporation (2100)
432 E. 15th St.U.S. House Rep.
District # 9
Todd Young
U.S. Senators: 
Joe Donnelly 
Dan Coats

(2014)
ADM
419

Ferdinand, IN 47532
Phone: 812-817-0900
Fax: 812-367-1075
http://www.sedubois.k12.in.us/
Rick Allen, Superintendent, Ext. 9001
E-mail: rick.allen@sedubois.k12.in.usIN House District #63, 73, & 74 Mike Braun, Steven Davisson, and Lloyd Arnold
IN Senate District #47 Erin Houchin


Tracy Troesch, Treasurer, Ext. 9004
E-mail: tracy.troesch@sedubois.k12.in.us
Barb Welp, Administrative Assistant, Ext. 9003
E-mail: barb.welp@sedubois.k12.in.us

Forest ParkJr/Sr High School (1583)
1440 Michigan Street
Ferdinand, IN 47532
Phone: 812-817-0900
Fax: 812-367-1172
Jim Mehling Principal, Ext. 4001
Email: jim.mehling@sedubois.k12.in.us
Jamie Pund, Assistant Principal, Ext. 4002
E-mail: jamie.pund@sedubois.k12.in.us
Paula Wendholt, Administrative Assistant & Attendance
E-mail: paula.wendhol@sedubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 4003

Counselors
DeeAnn Wylam, High School Counselor, deeann.wylam@sedubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 4109
Audrey Fleck MSW, High School Counselor, audrey.fleck@sedubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 4112
Janel Reckelhoff, Guidance Administrative Assistant, Janel.reckelh@sedubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 4108



CTE Teachers
Brenda Allen, FACS, brenda.allen@sedubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 4161
Ronnie Drew, Engineering/Technology, ronnie.drew@sedubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 4185, 4186 or 4187
Jacob Berg, PLTW, jacob.berg@sedubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 4187
Annette Applegate, Agriculture, Annette.applegate@sedubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 4190 
Jeff Durlauf, Business, jeff.durlauf@sedebois.k12.in.us, Ext. 4105
Karl Hinson, PLTW CSE, karl.hinson@sedubois.k12.in.us



Southwest Dubois County School Corporation (2110)U.S. House Rep.
District # 9
Todd Young
U.S. Senators: 
Joe Donnelly 
Dan Coats


113 N. Jackson(2014)
ADM
526

Huntingburg, IN 47542
Phone: 812-683-3971
Fax: 812-683-2752
http://www.swdubois.k12.in.us/
Mike Eineman, Superintendent, Ext. 5001IN House District #74 Lloyd Arnold
IN Senate District #47 Erin Houchin


E-mail:einemanm@swdubois.k12.in.us
Pat Bradley, Manager of Bldg/Grds & Tech Support
E-mail: pbradley@swdubois.k12.in.us
Jeri Kramer, Executive Secretary, Ext. 5000
E-mail: kramerj@swdubois.k12.in.us
Alison Pund, Treasurer, Ext. 5002
E-mail: pundal@swdubois.k12.in.us
Audry Hartlogg, Receptionist & Transporation, Ext. 5012
E-mail: hartloffa@swduboi.k12.in.us
Bob Herzog, Director Of Technology, Ext. 2027
E-mail: herzogb@swdubois.k12.in.us

Southridge High School (1588)
1110 S. Main Street
Huntingburg, IN 47542
Phone: 812-683-2272
Fax: 812-683-2010
Kelly Murphy, Principal, Ext. 2011
E-mail: murphyk@swdubois.k12.in.us
Chad Sickbert, Assistant Principal, Ext. 2012
E-mail: sickbertc@swdubois.k12.in.us
Connie Knies, Administrative Assistant, Ext. 2010
E-mail: kniesc0@swdubois.k12.in.us
Brianne Wahl, Attendance
Email: wahlb@swdubois.k12.in.us

Counselors
Jenny Fowler, Director of Guidance, fowlerj@swdubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 2014
Amanda Pulley, Counselor, pulleya@swdubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 2049
Doug Collins, M.S. Counselor, collinsd@swdubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 3031
Sheila Neukam, Guidance Administrative Assistant/Attendance, Ext. 2031
E-mail: neukams@swdubois.k12.in.us

CTE Teachers
Susan Wagner, Agriculture, wagners@swdubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 2045
Chris Satterfield, Auto Mechanics, satterfc@swdubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 2025
Shannon Seibert, Business, seiberts@swdubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 2520
Ashlee Vinson, Business, vinsona@swdubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 2509
Brad Wibbeler, PLTW, wibbelb@swdubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 2042
Greg Werner, Business, wernerg@swdubois.k12.in.us, Ext. 2163
Tom Collins, PLTW Gateway, collinst@swdubois.k12.in.us
		





Cannelton City Schools (6340)US House Rep. District #9
Todd Young
US Senators: 
Joe Donnelly
Dan Coats
(2014)
ADM
60

South Sixth St.
Cannelton, IN 47520-1205
Phone: 812-547-2637
Fax-812-547-4142
http://www.cannelton.k12.in.us
Dr. Alva Sibbitt Jr., Superintendent
Kim Biever, Administrative AssistantIN House District #73 & 74
Steven Davisson & Lloyd Arnold
IN Senate District #47
Erin Houchin


E-mail: kbiever@cannelton.k12.in.us
Melissa Embry, Treasurer
E-mail: mbembry@cannelton.k12.in.us


Cannelton Elementary & High School (6733)
109 S 3rd Street
Cannelton, IN 47520-1504
Phone: 812-547-3296
Fax: 812-548-2288 
Brian Garrett, Principal
Roger Fisher, Principal
Dan Freed, Counselor
E-mail: dfreed@cannelton.k12.in.us
Lisa Havener, Administrative Assistant
Phone: 812-547-7466
E-mail: lhavener@cannelton.k12.in.us



























Perry Central Community School Corporation (6325)
18677 Old State Rd. 37U.S. House Rep.
District # 9
Todd Young
U.S. Senators: 
Joe Donnelly 
Dan Coats

(2014)
ADM
342

Leopold, IN 47551
Phone: 812-843-5576
Fax 812-843-5242
http://www.pccs.k12.in.us
Mary Roberson, Superintendent
E-mail: mroberson@pccs.k12.in.us
Tara Bishop, Assistant SuperintendentIN House District #73 & 74
Steven Davisson & Lloyd Arnold
IN Senate District #47
Erin Houchin


E-mail: tbishop@pccs.k12.in.us
Lora Hubert, Administrative Assistant
E-mail: lhubert@pccs.k12.in.us
Sherry Knieriem, Treasurer
E-mail: sknieriem@pccs.k12.in.us
Sheila Allinger, Deputy Treasurer
E-mail: sallinger@pccs.k12.in.us
Jackie Wright, Technology Coordinator
E-mail: jwright@pccs.k12.in.us

Perry Central Jr/Sr High School (6708)
18677 Old State Rd 37
Leopold, IN 47551-8081
Phone: 812-843-5121
Fax: 812-843-4198
Seth Clark, Principal
E-mail: sclark@pccs.k12.in.us
Jody French, Assistant Principal &Counselor, jfrench@pccs.k12.in.us
LouAnn Backer, Counselor, lobacker@pccs.k12.in.us
Sheila Borden: Administrative Assistant/Attendance, slborden@pccs.k12.in.us
Janet Lautner: Athletic Secretary, jlautner@pccs.k12.in.us

CTE Teachers
Carrie Guillaume, Agriculture, cguillaume@pccs.k12.in.us
Carol Schwoeppe, Business, cschwoeppe@pccs.k12.in.us
Sarah Spindler, Business, sspindler@pccs.k12.in.us
Gary Hanan, PLTW, ghanan@pccs.k12.in.us
Vanessa Johnson, PLTW Biomedical, vjohnson@pccs.k12.in.us
Debbie Dauby, PLTW Gateway, ddauby@pccs.k12.in.us
Jason Barnett, PLTW, jbarnett@pccs.k12.in.us
Bill Dickerson, Business, wdickerson@pccs.k12.in.us

Perry County Learning Academy
Mike Bishop, Director
Schergens Center
PO Box 306
Tell City, IN 47586
Telephone 812-547-6942



Tell City-Troy Township School Corporation (6350)
837 17th St.
Tell City, IN 47586-1698[bookmark: _GoBack](2014)
ADM
458

US House Rep. District #9
Todd Young
US Senators: 
Joe Donnelly
Dan Coats

Phone: 812-547-3300
Fax: 812-547-9704
http://www.tellcity.k12.in.us
Dr. John Scioldo II, Superintendent
E-mail: john.scioldo@tellcity.k12.in.us
IN House District #73 & 74
Steven Davisson & Lloyd Arnold
IN Senate District #47
Erin Houchin


Kris Hammack, Administrative Assistant
E-mail: kris.hammack@tellcity.k12.in.us
Debbie Elder, Treasurer
E-mail: debbie.elder@tellcity.k12.in.us
Dawn May, Technology Coordinator
E-mail: dawn.may@tellcity.k12.in.us

Tell City High School (6741)
900 12th St. 
Tell City, IN 47586
Phone: 812-547-3131
Fax: 812-547-9705
Brad Ramsey, Principal
E-mail: brad.ramsey@tellcity.k12.in.us
Chris Hollinden, Assistant Principal
E-mail: chris.hollinden@tellcity.k12.in.us
Becky Owen, Secretary/Treasurer
E-mail: becky.owen@tellcity.k12.in.us
Rachel East, Assistant Secretary
E-mail: rachel.east@tellcity.k12.in.us
Rebecca Daum, Assistant Secretary
E-mail: rebecca.daum@tellcity.k12.in.us

Counselors
Lisa Noble, Counselor, lisa.noble@tellcity.k12.in.us ext. 223
Cindia Ress, Counselor, cindia.ress@tellcity.k12.in.us

CTE Teachers
Erica Hollinden, Health Careers, Erica.hollinden@tellcity.k12.in.us
Holly Glenn, FACS, holly.glenn@tellcity.k12.in.us 
Glenn Goffinet, Auto Mechanics & HIRE, glenn.goffinet@tellcity.k12.in.us
Josh Teague, PLTW & Technology, josh.teague@tellcity.k12.in.us
Josh Craney, Building Trades, josh.craney@tellcity.k12.in.us or cell 812-719-5431
Regina Schaeffer, ICE/Business, regina.schaeffer@tellcity.k12.in.us
Shelly Goodrich, Graphic Arts, shelly.goodrich@tellcity.k12.in.us
Jennifer Chestnut, Business, Jennifer.chestnut@tellcity.k12.in.us
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